
GET YOUR COW IN CALF:

✓ CALVING EARLIER

✓ PRODUCING A CALF OF 

HIGH CARCASS VALUE

UNPARALLELED PANEL OF BEEF SIRES FOR THE DAIRY HERD 

HIGHER SEMEN FERTILITY

SHORTER
GESTATION

PRODUCE

CALVES THAT

YOU WOULD

BE PROUD 

TO SELL

THESE SIRES ARE SPECIFICALLY SELECTED FOR THEIR EXCEPTIONALLY SHORT GESTATION
AND HIGHER THAN AVERAGE CONCEPTION RATE FIGURES

Call 022 43228 www.munsterbovine.ie
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(IG)VICISLAND NIFTY

PED

SRM

PED

PED

PED

PED

SRM

SRM

PED

SRM

PED

PED

GS

GS

GS

GS

GS

GS

GS

GS

GS

GS

GS

GS

369

330

304

335

305

284

361

361

296

311

310

326

92

118

100

95

119

121

108

108

108

95

125

127

166

132

136

154

128

119

158

170

132

136

135

114

20

-4

7

9

1

3

18

5

6

20

-5

2

6

15

2

15

3

7

14

25

18

20

4

20

70

68

56

65

61

50

63

53

50

42

51

52

4

5

2

11

-1

5

4

17

10

13

-6

1

109

119

114

187

22

-4

202

47

1

-72

203

162

18

22

16

14

17

16

17

20

18

19

27

22

11

14

13

14

14

15

15

12

12

8

15

16

29

36

29

28

31

31

32

32

30

27

42

38

0.24

0.29

0.19

0.11

0.29

0.28

0.16

0.31

0.32

0.38

0.32

0.26

0.13

0.17

0.16

0.13

0.24

0.26

0.14

0.18

0.21

0.19

0.13

0.18

-6.37

-6.24

-5.28

-5.53

-5.64

-4.99

-5.35

-4.58

-4.84

-4.69

-4.91

-4.55

95

96

98

99

97

97

95

96

99

98

99

97

189

245

430

3217

304

319

188

211

11248

604

8777

265

(IG) BALLINTOSIG RING O

(IG) FOXVIEW BOND

(IG) DOONMANAGH SEVILLE

JEANJO ABSOLUTE

(IG) DOONMANAGH SEVILLE

(IG) DOONMANAGH SEVILLE

(IG) KILFEACLE PIVOTAL

(IG) CLORANE DANDYMAN

(IG) CLORANE DANDYMAN

KNOCKREAGH SEXTON SRM

(IG) KILFEACLE PIVOTAL

(IG) HIGHMOUNT STARK
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